1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Descrizione fisica

Collana

Altri autori (Persone)
Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910455952403321
Ciullo Peter A. <1954->

The rubber formulary [[electronic resource] /] / by Peter A. Ciullo,
Norman Hewitt

Norwich, N.Y., : Noyes Publications, 1999

1-282-76951-0
0-08-094670-4
9786612769511
1-282-02764-6
9786612027642
0-8155-2010-7
0-8155-1929-X
1-59124-163-4

1 online resource (767 p.)
PDL handbook series

HewittNorman

678/.2

Rubber chemistry
Chemistry, Technical
Electronic books.

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.
Includes bibliographical references.

A stable usage of rubber compounds in the production of components
for almost every industry has created the need for this handbook and
formulary. Convenience is the primary reason for such a book. With the
variety of uses for rubber being as broad as the imagination, a
formulary which includes an overview of the history of rubber, as well
as sections on ingredients, processing methods, and testing, is a
welcome addition to any manufacturer's library. Rubber products
include seals and gaskets for windows, pressure and vacuum hoses for
automotive and aerospace applications, bottle stopp



