Record Nr.	UNINA9910455952403321
Autore	Ciullo Peter A. <1954->
Titolo	The rubber formulary [[electronic resource] /] / by Peter A. Ciullo, Norman Hewitt
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Norwich, N.Y., : Noyes Publications, 1999
ISBN	1-282-76951-0 0-08-094670-4 9786612769511 1-282-02764-6 9786612027642 0-8155-2010-7 0-8155-1929-X 1-59124-163-4
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (767 p.)
Collana	PDL handbook series
Altri autori (Persone)	HewittNorman
Disciplina	678/.2
Soggetti	Rubber chemistry Chemistry, Technical Electronic books.
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references.
Sommario/riassunto	A stable usage of rubber compounds in the production of components for almost every industry has created the need for this handbook and formulary. Convenience is the primary reason for such a book. With the variety of uses for rubber being as broad as the imagination, a formulary which includes an overview of the history of rubber, as well as sections on ingredients, processing methods, and testing, is a welcome addition to any manufacturer's library. Rubber products include seals and gaskets for windows, pressure and vacuum hoses for automotive and aerospace applications, bottle stopp

1.